1062

asmalam|

ch

m

514
5415
Jiny
His
b
if :
7 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL Internal structure |
1007 1 |SIC-SW-EB-A-ALL Rack 1
‘ | FE & 5 £ & RO HE| £
WE A L B% — wel | o (%
it # s o HOE 4k
U 5 =N y
TREAE PRELYEE 20050603 | Bext # //// gEERmERsERan ATE
ik ERA ERE ERA Hi#i ?*X B | 20230506 g ' A | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. KEREE— 4E #




® o @ P : — - @ﬁ7 31 |YW6L000600300 Hexagon nuf GB/T6170 Mé Longzine | 8
@W" & S /6 30 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716| Longzine 8
y 79 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 Longzine 8
Q" R, 5 [ [rwet0eisunion oo ol oo |
2L 3k A 77 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-12 Electrical base plate SECC 1
T E & | 26 [SI-SW-EB-A-ALL-I1 | Confrol box PCC |
ﬂﬁ 9 75 |YW62063000000 Cross recessed pan head screw MoxB0 Longzine | 4
— /27Z Y 2 [SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-10 Left side plate SpeC :
CJ N 73 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-09 Right side plate SPCC 1
% 7 / 22 [SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-08 Water tank mstallaton plate | SPCC 1
i . pa / %&] 10 [ 3 [ 21| YW50121600100 e eemat foory (v |
- i 20 |SIC-SW-EB-A-ALL-07 | Crossbeam 1 pec 1
IR0 R00n & \@ o 5 SO AALG | Crossbean AL
8 0 2] 18 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-05 Rear plate SPCC 1
/o x\ ]é> 17 |YwW03000300000 ;:::i:j? j::s;;g;hi:ke Assembly | 2
16 | YW03000300200 el / Assembly | 2
iy /'1 . | ° ° 15 |YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 4x16x16)| Longzine 36
@ 37 E @ 1 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 7
5 13 [ YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt MBx6-48 | Longzine | 16
12 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-04 Left front column SP(C 1
1 1 YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw MSxI0 Longzine | 17
33 10 | YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1(lefH)(has mould al‘w”‘“m 7
I/ 9 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-03 Door plank SPC(C 1
8 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-02 Top plate SPCC 1
i T 1YW62061000000 (ross recessed pan head screw Mox|0 Longzine | 26
6 |YW85005500000 High pressure gaugel0~55bar) | Assembly | |
5 1YW85003500000 Low pressure gauge(0~35bar] Assembly | 1
=1 L | YW61103£00000 ross [ocessedpan feat A2-T0 6
3L |SIC-5A-EB-ALL-01 Controller panel SPCC | Borrowed 3 [YW00040600100 Door lock+short gear plate MF-406| Assembly 7
33 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-14 Small cover plate SPCC 1 2 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-01 Mefer plate SpCC 1
37 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-13 Base plate Components 1 1 [YE67001600000 Cable head PGT6 Plastic 1
F% ® % £ & *OE (%R FE (FE R % £ & R (%E| £
A LA I L& TR o LB S
it # HOE | A
@ | EuBs, #LEAK 20040829 | Bext # AR ESmRReaRLS | AEER
i | ERH EWE ERA | HHE T B | 20230506 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. RERFYE —AE®




1375

WA Ver

Baw F =
. 4 == %
m l:l ’ E D0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000800000000000000
e 000000000 A0GRRBREBAGAATONARORORAGAATONANERGAN0NATONANENENOD @
53 ®|

8o
1

]
1513.95 @
o
-
E
=
15338 |
7 |SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL Intfernal structure 1
T SIC-T0W-EB-A-ALL Rack ]
& & 5 4 # RO HE| £
2 i3 BE :
%‘JEE BE | s SIC-10W-EB R wel | o (BE|
®it % # R #
EERMAM PR ENEE 20250603 | BEAY # (BB BRSNS IR T REEX
E&ﬁﬁ' E&}é g&}\ E};g ‘?ﬁ EI;% 20230708 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. j;@;%}q:]%,.ﬁ@ﬁi




<o

21 26 25 /l 31 [YW6L000600300 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8
= i = Sav M 6 30 [YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16 Longzine 8
ﬂ 20 —: - 29 | YW65006000100 Sfandard spring washer GB/T93 6| Longzine 8
[000000000000T000000D000D0000D00D0NOD0000TR0DONDDDEODNTNOD /‘@ . ceee @ : 28 | YW60061500100 ;ZX?SOW screw bolt GB/T5783 Longzine 8
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 ] 2 adl ® 27 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-12 Electrical base plate SECC 1
E% T = @‘ 26 [SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-11 Control box SPLC |
// - - 75 [YW62063000000 ;rass recessed pan head screw Longzine 8
28 o 6x30
25 B0 s @ | 5 |2 [SICIOWEBAALI  |Upper Left side piare SPCC 1
0 = 2 n [ 73 [SIC10W-EB-A-ALL-09  |Upper right plate pec :
1000 | 100000EDR00EDDR0R0UDDRODEBOODDEDRDONDOEDDOIODRONND o /l 22 [SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-08  |Rear plate SPCC 1
ﬁ L /@ % HHH A1 21 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-07 Water tank installation plate SPCC 1
38 o \ %3] \ [J’ 20 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-06 Beam 1 SPCC 1
o R /]% o R R 19 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-05 Beam SPCC 1
1/2 "L-shaped exfernal foofh
b R 5 ' 3 N 0 8| YW50121600100 VI T 0 |
% 32 171 YW03000300000 3" black PPR casfor with brake | Assembly | 2
1 Wl 37 16 YW03000300200 3-inch activity black PPR wheel modgl Assembly 7
3 15 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade(8.Lx16x16] | Longzine 36
1L |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 76
V
nﬁ 13 | YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt M8x16-4.8 Langzine 16
12 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-0L Leff front column SP(C ]
1 YW62051000100 P[/gjzretessed pan head screw Longzine 17
10 [YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1(left)(has mould) ?Gﬂ;wum yi
9 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-03 Door plank SPCC 1
39 [SIC-5A-EB-ALL-01 Controller panel SpCC | | Borrowed | 8 [SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-02  [Toppiale SPCC 1
38 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-15 Lower side plate SPCC i 7T 1YW62061000000 Cross recessed pan head screw Mox10  Longzine 36
37 |YW66081900000 Flat washer M8 Longzine 8 6 [YW85005500000 High pressure gauge(0~55bar| Assembly ?
36 | YW6L0B0600000 Hexagonal nut M8 Laongzine L 5 YW85003500000 Low pressure gauge(0=35bar) Assembly 7
35 |YW60082500100 Hexagon screw bolf M8x25 Longzine A L YW61103400000 Cross recessed pan head screw Mbx]o A2-T0 12
3L |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-0T Small caver plate SP(C | Borrowed 3 IYW00816100000 Door lock (MS816-1 blk Assembly i
33 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-14 Water pump seat Weld assembly| 1 2 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPLC 1
37 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-13 Base plafe Weld assembly| ] 1 [YE6T001600000 Cable head PG16 Plastic 1
F% ® % 4 & R (B FE | FE R % £ & R (%E| £
HE Be | oo PR qoqes a% ZARERE S I
it " N SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL frages oy
3 g 4
7% LA 20240829 | B ® . 3
® ExB S, #ILEL Bt %%%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁwﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁ REEX
RE ERW ERE ERA B T HE | 20230708 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERALE—fE®




WA Ver

‘ 1753 ‘

120492

= =
0000000000 008000 T0000000000DDDDDDDO0OUIRODDDD
e @ pooooeooooroooorrropnoooaoRRRODOOOOOOIIRRIDDD E

905
i
I
[y
1853 55
2 [SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL nternal structure 1
1 |SIc-15W-EB-A-ALL Rack 1
FE & 5 £ & RO HE| £
HE LA 5 SIC-15W-EB-ALL WA | 0 (R |
#it B o HOR | 4k
TEREW  OMBELEYEE 20250603 | Bt i3 EEEsmREn RS | FEER
E&ﬁﬁ' E&}é g&}\ E};g ‘?ﬁ EI;% 20231027 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. j;@;%}q:]%,.ﬁ@ﬁi




26 75 8 1 31 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-10 Lower side plate SPCC 2
° — 35 N {° - 30 [YW64000600300 Hex. nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8
H / ﬂ]iﬂl - @//6 29 |YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16 | Longzine 8
" prooooanuonooooanEnRIOQORRIDRROOODODRDOTOOOT iﬁ“ 36/ - /5 28 YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 Longzine 8
28 povoooogoonooo0D00 OO DOO0DODDODOOODOODOODOODD / 21 L4 @\ L 27 YW&)OO&)WSOOWOO Hexagon screw bolf GB/T5783 M6x16 Loqume 8
%8 A - = | 26 [SIC-15W-FB-A-ALL-09  |Electrical base plate SECC 1
— = \%J %N . /2 15 [ICW-EB-A-AL-0B  [rontrorbor SPCC W
8 / 2 | YW62063000000 Crass recessed pan head screw Longzine | 1)
E = Em/ 12 o p ! 73 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-0T Upper Leff side plate SPCC 1
31 0 x\ a/ 72 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-06 Upper right panel SPCC 1
. o o /% . = ol . 21 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-05 Rear plate SPLC 1
J & @’ B W 20 [SIC-1SA-EB-A-ALL-15 |Rignt crossbean SPLC 1| Borrowed
0 19 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-14 Left crossbeam SPCC 1 Borrowed
‘ T ‘ 18 | YW50121600100 V2 onaped external foofh it |
‘ 17 1YW03000400000 L-inch black PPR tire brake Assembly | 2
Iy 16| YW03000400200 L-inch achivity black PPR wheel model|  Assembly | 7
g o 15 |YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade(8 4x16x16) | Longzine | 36
1 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 26
L 13 | YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolf M8x16-4.8 Longzine 16
§ 4 12 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-0L Leff fronf column SPCC 1
1| YW62051000100 Moty oo pan Hes Sirew Langzine | 14
10| YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1lleft)(has mould) | A7 2
d 9 |SIC15W-EB-A-ALL-03  |Daor plank SP(( |
— § |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-02 Top plate SPLC 1
7 | YW62061000000 s recessed pan head screw Longzine | 36
6 |YE10254000300 S patage st 25MPa e | pssembly |
36 [SIC-5A-EB-ALL-01 Controller panel SPCC 1 Borrowed 5 | YE10050600300 Low volfage swilch opens af 03MPa | pssembly | 1
35 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-17 PVC fixed board SPLC 2 Borrowed L IYW630L0600000 Cross recessed pan head screw Max6|  A2-T70 6
34 [SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-07 Small cover plate SP((C 1 Barrowed 3 |Yw00816100000 Door lock (MSB16-1 blk Assembly 2
33 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-12 Water pump seat s s 1 2 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPCC 1
37 [SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-11 Base plate pedn o |1 1 YE67002100000 Cable head PG21 Plasic 1
iad ®£ F £ & *OE (%R FE (FE R 5 % K ® R (%8 %%
Ll 5| v |FR gogyep (BT R 0 HE
SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL
#it B LS L T
® i&ﬁg, ﬁéﬂ@é& 20240879 &Xﬂ' ?& EEEBMEBEAARLT ﬁﬁ%*
RE ERW ERE EBA B T HE | 20031007 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. ARRAE—HEE




	机构图 SIC-5W-EB
	机构图 SIC-10W-EB
	机构图 SIC-15W-EB

